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
|:| Balcony/Patio |:| Furnished |:| Pantry |:| Separate Storage Incl. |:| Wood/Simulated
Wood Floors

|:| Dishwasher |:| Gas Fireplace |:| Range/Oven |:| Vaulted Ceilings
|:| Disposal |:| In Unit Laundry |:| Refrigerator |:| Washer/Dryer

U5 = Unit 1 Garage/Unit Description Feature (Required)
|:| 1 Car Garage - Attached |:| 2 Car Garage — Attached |:| 1 Space |:| None
|:| 1 Car Garage - Detached |:| 2 Car Garage — Detached |:| 2 Spaces

|:| 1 Car Garage - Carport |:| 2 Car Garage - Carport
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Property Address:

Firm/Office ID#

Finished Rooms only:

6 of 13

RUNIT 2

R Unit 2 SqFt Fin Est |:|:|:|:|:| #
R Unit Level |:| Lower |:| Main |:| Upper

R Unit 2 Location | | | | | | | | | | | ex. Lower left

R # of Bedrooms |:|:| #

R # Baths Full |:| #

R # Baths Half |:| H
R Heat Paid By |:| Landlord |:| Tenant
R Electric Paid By |:| Landlord |:| Tenant

R Water/Utility Paid By |:| Landlord |:| Tenant

R Rent/Vacant/Owner Occupied D]:I:I]

Write Rent OR Vacnt OR OwnOc

If Rented; enter $ amount (must be >0) $ |:|:|:|:|

LeaseExpirationDate| | |/| | |/| | | | |

U2 = Unit 2 Miscellaneous Included Feature

D Air Conditioning |:| Eat in Kitchen

|:| Balcony/Patio |:| Furnished
|:| Dishwasher |:| Gas Fireplace
|:| Disposal |:| In Unit Laundry

U6 = Unit 2 Garage/Unit Description Feature (Required)

N EEN

Living /Great RM

Family Room

RUNIT 2

>

Dining Room X
Kitchen

Bedroom 1 X
Bedroom 2 X
Bedroom 3 X

Descriptions for Other Finished Rooms

SISRRRR)SISAS
dHHHHHE

Finished Room Dimensions (Length x Width) REQUIRED for DUPLEX/2 UNITS — Round measurements down

to the nearest whole foot. The Finished Room Dims are optional for 3+ Multi-Family units

Other Room 1 | | |x| | || | |

Other Room 2 | | |x| | || | |
Ot

her Room 3 | | |x| | || | |

Finished Other Rooms Descriptions; please write in above:

Bedroom Four Season Rm
Bonus RM Foyer
Den/Office Game Room
Exercise Room Laundry

Loft

Mud Room

Other — See Remarks
Rec Room

Theater Room

Primary Bath

Pantry

Range/Oven

Refrigerator

|:| 1 Car Garage - Attached |:| 2 Car Garage — Attached

|:| 1 Car Garage - Detached |:| 2 Car Garage — Detached

|:| 1 Car Garage - Carport |:| 2 Car Garage - Carport

|:| Separate Heat Control
|:| Separate Storage Incl.
|:| Vaulted Ceilings

|:| Washer/Dryer

|:| 1 Space |:| None
|:| 2 Spaces

|:| Wood Burning FP

|:| Wood/Simulated
Wood Floors
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Property Address: Firm/Office ID#
Finished Rooms Only:
RUNIT3 UNIT 3
R Unit 3 SqFt Fin Est |:|:|:|:|:| # Finished Room Dimensions (Length x Width) REQUIRED for DUPLEX/2 UNITS — Round measurements down
to the nearest whole foot. The Finished Room Dims are optional for 3+ Multi-Family units
R Unit Level |:| Lower |:| Main |:| Upper Living /Great RM |:|:| X |:|:|
R Unit 3 Location | | | | | | | | | | | ex. Lower left Family Room |:|:| X |:|:|
R # of Bedrooms |:|:| # Dining Room |:|:| X |:|:|
R # Baths Full |:| # Kitchen |:|:| X |:|:|
R # Baths Half |:| H Bedroom 1 |:|:| X |:|:|
R Heat Paid By |:| Landlord |:| Tenant Bedroom 2 |:|:| X |:|:|
R Electric Paid By |:| Landlord |:| Tenant Bedroom 3 |:|:| X |:|:|
R Water/Utility Paid By |:| Landlord |:| Tenant
Descriptions for Other Finished Rooms
R Rent/Vacant/Owner Occupied Dj:l:l] Other Room 1 | | | X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Werite Rent OR Vacnt OR OwnOc
otherroom2 || k[ [ LT DT[] T[]
If Rented; enter $ amount (must be > 0) $|:|:|:|:| Other Room 3 | | |x| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Lease Expiration Date | | | / | | |/| | | | |
Finished Other Rooms Descriptions; please write in above:
Bedroom Four Season Rm Mud Room
Bonus RM Foyer Other — See Remarks
Den/Office Game Room Rec Room
Exercise Room Laundry Theater Room
Loft

U3 = Unit 3 Miscellaneous Included Feature

|:| Air Conditioning |:| Eat in Kitchen |:| Primary Bath
|:| Balcony/Patio |:| Furnished |:| Pantry
|:| Dishwasher |:| Gas Fireplace |:| Range/Oven

|:| Disposal |:| In Unit Laundry

U7 = Unit 3 Garage/Unit Description Feature (Required)
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